www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Fieldtek / Marla
marla.wood@fieldtek.ca

Hrs/Qty Service

25
50
25
50
12
1

50

25

24/48 water bottle
24/48 water bottle
Travel Mugs

Travel Mugs

2 tone Russel Hoodies

50- Business Card Holder Notebook -
Leather

Vacuum Travel Tumbler - 20 oz.
Blue with white logo

Vacuum Travel Tumbler - 20 oz.
Blue with white logo

Quote Number

Quote

1094

Quote Date August 14, 2018

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
$20.00 0%
$18.00 0%
$20.00 0%
$18.00 0%
$42.50 0%
$700.00 0%
$20.38 0%
$24.38 0.00%

Sub Total

GST #775979693

Total

$5,920.43

Sub Total

$500.00
$900.00
$500.00
$900.00
$510.00
$700.00

$1,019.00

$609.50

$5,638.50
$281.93

$5,920.43

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
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